
CUPID ESTATECON PRIVATE LIMITED
List of Claim as on date 05/06/2024 (Amount in ₹)
Sl Amount Amount 
No Date of Amount Amount Nature Whether % of of Contin of any claim of Claim 

 Receipt  Claimed of Claim of Claim Related Voting gent Claim mutual under not 
admitted party ? Share in Dues  that verification admitted

Department Govern COC  may be 
ment set off

1 Income Tax Dept  Ministry 24-04-2024 11,71,24,511      11,71,24,511  Assessments No 0% Nil Nil Nil Nil
Mr Anup Kumar of Finance Demands
Income Tax officier (3)(1)(3) Govt of India As per Provision of
Mumbai Income Tax 
Room No 666, 6th Floor, Act 1961
Aayakar Bhawan,  M.K. Road
Mumbai-400020

Total 11,71,24,511      11,71,24,511  -                      

Detail of Claim received Detail of Claim AdmittedDetails of claimant


